Rev.2.00  Sep 07, 2005  page 1 of 7
2SK1151(L), 2SK1151(S)
2SK1152(L), 2SK1152(S)
Silicon N Channel MOS FET
REJ03G0907-0200
(Previous: ADE-208-1245)
Rev.2.00
Sep 07, 2005

2SK1151(L), 2SK1151(S), 2SK1152(L), 2SK1152(S)
Rev.2.00  Sep 07, 2005  page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Part Name Quantity Shipping Container
2SK1151L-E 3200 pcs Box (Sack)
2SK1151STL-E 3000 pcs Taping
2SK1152L-E 3200 pcs Box (Sack)
2SK1152STL-E 3000 pcs Taping
Note: For some grades, production may be terminated. Please contact the Renesas sales office to check the state of
production before ordering the product.
Keep safety first in your circuit designs!
1. Renesas Technology Corp. puts the maximum effort into making semiconductor products better and more reliable, but there is always the possibility that trouble